TIME

Class

RIDER_NAME

WARM UP 9.10AM

09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:48
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Maddison Firth
Ella Kay

Henry leggott

Maya Patterson
Phobe Willis
Zachary Farnsworth
Nya Harriman
Maddison Firth
Ella Kay

Alex leggott

BS NO BS NO PONY

171787 435702 Colandra Indiana
171723 342066 Mcfly vii

172286 421608 FONTHELL BUFFAVENTO
171890 419593 Sixpence Posh Totty
173324 415225 Trap Queen

161234 TBC Jimbob junior |

165955 366704 Laithehill paisley
171787 435700 Milford Elegance
171723 434601 Brookewater panache
174123 360769 HEADMORE LITTLE LIGHTNING






TIME CLASS RIDER

10:10

10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30

10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
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alex leggott
Hugo Oakes
Maddison Firth
Ella Kay

Henry leggott
BROOKE HARLAND
Nya Harriman
Hugo Oakes
Maddison Firth
Ella Kay

Henry leggott

McKenzie Snowden
Zachary Farnsworth
Nya Harriman

McKenzie Snowden

BS NO

174123

171111
171787
171723
172286
166330
165955
171111
171787
171723
172286

159771
161234
165955
159771

BS NO

PONY

360769

424373
435700
434601
425481
381542
366704
383863
435702
342066
383215

406932
436332
421037
366890

Headmore Little Lightning

Ardlea Star
Milford Elegance

Brookewater panache

Valor

FARCHYNYS SIENNA
Laithehill paisley
Major Jack
Colandra Indiana
Mcfly vii
WOODPARK PIPPA

Bingo bong

BMJ Chofi

Astral Ruben
Machno celebration

128

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

138
138
138
138



TIME Class Rider

11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13

11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24

11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02

12:05
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Henry leggott

Ella Kay

BROOKE HARLAND
Nya Harriman
McKenzie Snowden
Ella Kay

Henry leggott

McKenzie Snowden
Jenny Sheader
Nya Harriman
Chloe Johnson
McKenzie Snowden

ARENA MAINTENANCE

Ella Kay

McKenzie Snowden
Ella Kay

Nya Harriman

Chloe Johnson

BS NO

172286
171723
166330
165955
159771
171723
172286

159771
167522
165955
146510
159771

Course Walk

171723
159771
171723
165955

146510

BS NO

383215
414334
381542
430567
399835
378812
485481

366890
376921
421037
363655
406932

378812
399835
414334
430567

363655

PONY

WOODPARK PIPPA
Ormond Lucy locket
FARCHYNYS SIENNA
April star v

Just Dandy
Kilcreene apollo
Valor

Machno celebration
Durley Hall Medici
Astral Ruben

King Ping

Bingo bong

Kilcreene apollo
Just dandy

Ormond Lucy locket
April star v

King Ping

128
128
128
128
128
128
128

138
138
138
138
138

128
128
128
128

138



TIME CLASS RIDER

12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:43

13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:23
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Imogen Rome
Hugo Oakes
Chloe Johnson
Sarah Proudley
Erin Cook
Phobe Willis
Sophie Baines
Hugo Oakes
Imogen Rome

Course Walk

Zachary Farnsworth
Holly Lear

George Olaney
Scarlett Frank
Lily-rose Smith
Charlotte Teague
Lauren Box

Naomi Wyatt
Rachel Proudley
Isabella Oakes

BS NO

155184
171111
146510
147545
173976
173324
158535
171111
155184

161234
169096
173120
TBC
168793

1514514

167538
164576
141266
167371

BSNO

426615
383863
427419
376636
421281
415225
431748
424373
429330

436332
436341
435530
TBC
349582
436608
432839
434889
431357
413993

PONY

Cefnmeurig Magic Scott
Major Jack

Kehlani

Monkey Munchkin
Smokey Rockie

Trap Queen

Sparkling Mystic Mink
Ardlea Star
Marshmallow Queen

BMIJ Chofi

Mystical Black Magic
Saphire IV

Spell land Belloftheball
Poppy s luck

Rickamore Barclay
Valiente Bay

Lake view jks

Greenhill Beezer
Coldmoore Just William



TIME CLASS RIDER

13:25 6
13:27 6
13:29 6
13:31 6

grace campbell
Zachary Farnsworth
Holly Lear

Rebecca Mosley

BS NO
160256
161234
169096
169566

BSNO PONY

434525 eden valley supreme lady
Applied For Jimbob junior |

431525 Chloe viii

431999 Erin Haf



TIME Class

RIDER

13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05

14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
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Amy Cass
Jenny Sheader
Lois Minns
Sarah Proudley
Rachel Proudley
Lily-rose Smith
Amy Cass

Course Walk

mercedes balmforth
George Olaney
Scarlett Frank
Sophie Baines
Rebecca Mosley
Imogen ROME
grace campbell
Isabella Oakes
Anna Mould
Holly Lear
Naomi Wyatt
Rachel Proudley

BS NO

168196
167027
167519
147545
141266
168793
168196

163488
173120
TBC
158535
169566
155184
160256
167371
151253
169096
164576
141266

BS NO

402046
376921
413992
376636
383757
380914
425073

377990
435530
TBC
431748
431999
426615
434525
413993
429473
436341
434889
431357

PONY

Gortahork Maeve
Courtenay Rustlet
Whispering storm
Monkey Munchkin
Portmore Stroller
Family affaer

Miss Texas

minky constance
Saphire IV

Spell land Belloftheball
Sparkling Mystic Mink
Erin Haf

Cefnmeurig Magic Scott
eden valley supreme lady
Coldmoore Just William
Otra Vida

Mystical Black Magic
Lake view jks

Greenhill Beezer



TIME Class RIDER
14:51 8 Lauren Box
14:53 8 Zoe Shields
14:55 8 Madeleine Smith
14:57 8 Harriet Hodge
14:59 8 Amie Walters
15:01 8 Gabriella DaAmbrosio

BS NO
167538
146366
155321
161402
161519
136827

BS NO
432839
433511
430603
436561
434796
429930

ARENA MAINTENANCE COURSE WALK

PONY

Valiente Bay

Kohinoor Come On Annie
Maybe May

Little Charlie Boy

My Mister Bentley

| dunho



TIME Class

15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:57

16:19
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

RIDER

Lois Minns

Harriet Hodge
Elaine clark
mercedes balmforth
Amy Cass

Gabriella DAmbrosio
Anna Mould

Ellie McNeil

Emma Forsyth
Madeleine Smith
Poppy Deakin

Zoe Shields

Harriet Hodge
COURSE WALK
Harriet Hodge
Rachel Proudley
Poppy Deakin
Gabriella DAmbrosio
Emma Forsyth

Ellie McNeil

Eva Harriman
Rachel Proudley
Poppy Deakin

BSNO BSNO

167519
161402
169068
163488
168196
136827
151253
149764
161688
155321
145630
146366
161402

161402
141266
145630
136827
161688
149764
165956
141266
145630

413992
436561
401114
377990
425073
429930
429473
426497
375573
430603

PONY
Whispering storm
Little Charlie Boy
Charbeth gwinever
minky constance
Miss Texas

I dunho

Otra Vida

Pixel Perfect
Shafts Bit of a Jig
Maybe May

42 9001 Orchids arisha

433511
421551

421551
383757
429001
396875
375573
382993
401327
416973
428750

Kohinoor Come On Annie

Pats Ranger

Pats Ranger
Portmore Stroller
Orchids arisha
Derryisland lady
Shafts Bit of a Jig
Just Blue lll
Wheres my colour
El Zarka

Candi girl z



TIME Class
16:37 10
16:53 11
16:55 11
16:57 11

16:59

11

RIDER

Harriet Hodge
COURSE WALK
Poppy Deakin
Harriet Hodge
Eva Harriman
Ellie McNeil

BSNO BSNO PONY

161402

145630
161402
165956
149764

415680 Sean |l

427850 Candi girl z
415680 Sean i

401327 Wheres my colour
382993 Just Blue lll



